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FLOORPLANS

Total Area

Dining And Living
Guest Toilet
Kitchen

Maid Zone
Master Bedroom
Master Bathroom
Dressing
Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2

Bathroom

Terrace

Apartment 1

Ground Floor

159 m?

4.25x7.20m

1.08 x2.40 m
3.05x3.55m
2.40x2.40m
3.60x3.60m
3.10 x 1.60 m
3.60x2.00 m
3.65x4.20 m
3.60x3.60m
1.95x2.35m
7.45x2.50 m

1
1
I
1
1
1
1

Disclaimer

Kitchen
3.05m X 3.55m

Dining & Living
4.25m X 7.20m

G.Toi

2.40
1.08m

room
_1.95rn X2.35m

©

Maid
2.40

2.40m

Bedroom 01

3.65m X 4.20m

Terrace
7.45 X 2.50m

Ground Floor

Bedroom 02
3.60m X 3.60m
Y X
MBR Bath
3 X 1.60
MBR Dressing
3.60m X 2.00m
Master Bedroom
3.60m X 3.60m &
I

Diagrams are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes only. All renderings and landscaping visuals, materials, and
facades are for indicative purposes only and subject to change. Actual areas may vary from the stated figures.

All dimensions are measured to structural elements.
HYDE PARK reserves the right to make non-fundamental changes to the design provided herein without prior notice.



FLOORPLANS

Apartment 2

Ground Floor

Terrace
7.45 X 2.50m
Total Area 159 m?2 N
Dining And Living 4.25x7.20m 3 _n( ] J \N D
ll,‘ Guest Toilet 1.08 X 2.40 m i N - D
' ] Master|Bedroom @
/ Kitchen 3.05x3.55m r 3 GorcieEaEo
Maid Zone 2.40x2.40m — = ==
Master Bedroom 3.60x3.60m 3,65m X 4.20m Hg H”Hﬂ
EEIIRNERA WAL MBR Dressing
Master Bathroom 3.10x1.60m [ “”HHHH 3.60m X 2.00m %
Dressing 3.60x 2.00 m } Dining & Living i I -
> 4 4.25m X 7.20m L i
Bedroom 1 3.65x4.20m ¥ u ,
T - fcToiet | [+ | Maid R Bath (2.
Bedroom 2 3.60x3.60m | | 2 Soa 3,10m X 1.60m
! : &l 2.40 -
Bathroom 1.95x2.35m . | 2,40 : xo *
X 2.4
- Terrace 7.45x2.50m it : 1.08 R
— "13.05mx355m |} (o) © P 3.60m X 3.60m

= S B

1.95miX 2.35m

Ground Floor

Disclaimer

Diagrams are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes only. All renderings and landscaping visuals, materials, and
facades are for indicative purposes only and subject to change. Actual areas may vary from the stated figures.

All dimensions are measured to structural elements.

HYDE PARK reserves the right to make non-fundamental changes to the design provided herein without prior notice.




FLOORPLANS

Apartment 3

Ground Floor

Total Area 75 m?
Terrace
Reception 4.40x4.70m 3.30m X 1.40m
Kitchen 3.05x2.70m =
Master Bedroom

Master Bedroom 3.80x3.60m ~ 3.80m X3.60m
Bathroom 2.60x1.70m
Terrace 3.30x 1.40 m

Dining & Living

4.40m X 4.70m

K

rLII—IL_-I-ZLj _]‘tla Ground Floor
: o I
Sy FEe

N
T == o
= J‘ B | ‘L Disclaimer
_]" _]_ Diagrams are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes only. All renderings and landscaping visuals, materials, and
facades are for indicative purposes only and subject to change. Actual areas may vary from the stated figures.
All dimensions are measured to structural elements.

HYDE PARK reserves the right to make non-fundamental changes to the design provided herein without prior notice.



FLOORPLANS

Apartment 4

Ground Floor

Total Area

Dining And Living
Guest Toilet
Kitchen

Master Bedroom
Master Bathroom
Bedroom 1

Bathroom

Terrace

111 m?

4.50x5.15m
1.70x1.20 m
2.90 x 3.00 m
3.75x3.60m
2.05x1.95m
3.75x3.60m
2.05x1.65m
7.40x2.50m

7 - Terrace
! 7.40m X 2.50m
s Master|Bedroom LI O
! 3,75m X 3.60m
= Dining & Ll;ng @
MBR Bath
2.05m X 1.95m 4.50m X 5.15m
©
©
Bath e
2.05m X 1. E i
.. 11
i G.Toilet
— 'l 1.70mX 1.20m Q
Bedroom u =
3.75m X 3.60m
Kitchen i
2.90m X 3.00m
a
— ' i
©)| I Sy —

Ground Floor

Disclaimer

Diagrams are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes only. All renderings and landscaping visuals, materials, and
facades are for indicative purposes only and subject to change. Actual areas may vary from the stated figures.

All dimensions are measured to structural elements.

HYDE PARK reserves the right to make non-fundamental changes to the design provided herein without prior notice.
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Apartment s

Ground Floor

Total Area

Dining And Living
Guest Toilet
Kitchen

Master Bedroom
Master Bathroom
Bedroom 1

Bathroom

Terrace

111 m?

4.50x5.15m
1.70x1.20 m

2.90 x 3.00 m
3.75x3.60m
2.05x1.95m

3.75x3.60m
2.05x1.65m
7.40 x 2.50 m
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S
il

Disclaimer

==

Bedroom
3.75m X 3.60m

MBR Bath
2.05mX 1.9

—HHH T

Master Bedroom

3.75m/X 3.60m

L ®

{

®

R — ——

=X

Kitchen
90m X 3.00m

!
|
|

-

o

¥ G.Tol :
' 1.70mx1.20m &

Dining & Living
4.50m X 5,15m @

Terrace
7.40m X 2.50m

Ground Floor

Diagrams are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes only. All renderings and landscaping visuals, materials, and
facades are for indicative purposes only and subject to change. Actual areas may vary from the stated figures.
All dimensions are measured to structural elements.
HYDE PARK reserves the right to make non-fundamental changes to the design provided herein without prior notice.




FLOORPLANS

Apartment e

Ground Floor

Dining & Living
4.40m X 4.70m

Total Area 75 m?

Reception 4.40x4.70m Ty

Kitchen 3.05x2.70m s Mtgr Bedroom

Master Bedroom 3.80 x 3.60m 2 80m —
Bathroom 2.60x1.70m

Terrace 3.30x1.40 m 3.30m X 1.40m

R Ground Floor

N
| = =
I ‘L Disclaimer
_]_ Diagrams are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes only. All renderings and landscaping visuals, materials, and
facades are for indicative purposes only and subject to change. Actual areas may vary from the stated figures.
All dimensions are measured to structural elements.
HYDE PARK reserves the right to make non-fundamental changes to the design provided herein without prior notice.




FLOORPLANS

Apartment 1
Typical Floor

Béthmom
B 1.95m X 2.35m
=== 1

i hmre——
v 3.60m X 3.60m

Total Area 179 m? | L2
__ MBR Bath
:”53.'10@)(1.60@__"' .
Dining And Living ©6.50x7.20m
Guest Toilet 3.05x1.00m
Kitchen 3.15x2.45m
Maid Zone 2.40x2.40m - 3.65mX4.20m
Master Bedroom 3.60x3.60m o o Master Bedroom
Dining & Living 3.60m/X 3.60m
Master Bathroom 3.10 x 1.60 m 6.30m Ad.20m —
Dressing 3.60x2.00 m
Bedroom 1 3.65x4.20m
Bathroom 1.95x2.3%5m s ey 1
Bedroom 2 3.60x3.60m .’
Terrace 7.30x2.40m

Terrace
7.30m X 2.40m

Typical Floor

Disclaimer

Diagrams are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes only. All renderings and landscaping visuals, materials, and
facades are for indicative purposes only and subject to change. Actual areas may vary from the stated figures.

All dimensions are measured to structural elements.

HYDE PARK reserves the right to make non-fundamental changes to the design provided herein without prior notice.




FLOORPLANS

Apartment 2
Typical Floor

Total Area

Dining And Living
Guest Toilet
Kitchen

Maid Zone
Master Bedroom
Master Bathroom
Dressing
Bedroom 1
Bathroom
Bedroom 2

Terrace

179 m?

6.50 x7.20 m
3.05x1.00m
3.15x2.45m
2.40x2.40m
3.60x3.60m
3.10 x 1.60 m
3.60x2.00 m
3.65x4.20 m
1.95x2.35m
3.60x3.60m
7.20x2.40 m

Terrace 5 o
7.20m X 2.4Dm_.;-f

Dining & Living 3 i
6.50m X 7.20m Master Bedroom

3.60m X 3.60m

Bedroom 01
3.65m X 4.20m

EYTTIVITIVIT]
A RIAERIAEREARI

gl

i 'MBR Bath ;_j

/  Kitchen
" 3.15m X 2.45m ==

.9.5

Bedroom 02
3.60m X 3.60m

i TG Tollet
| _/3.05m X 1.00m!

|-o-

Typical Floor

Disclaimer

Diagrams are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes only. All renderings and landscaping visuals, materials, and
facades are for indicative purposes only and subject to change. Actual areas may vary from the stated figures.

All dimensions are measured to structural elements.

HYDE PARK reserves the right to make non-fundamental changes to the design provided herein without prior notice.

310m X 1.60m Lt




FLOORPLANS

Apartment 3
Typical Floor

Total Area

Dining And Living
Kitchen

Master Bedroom
Bathroom

Terrace

75 m?

4.40x4.70m
2.70x3.05m
3.80x3.60m
2.60x1.70m
3.10x1.30m

Master|Bedroom
3.80m X 3.60m

Dining & Living
4.40m X 4.70m

Kitchen N 7
1112.70m X 3.05m™

Typical Floor

Disclaimer

Diagrams are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes only. All renderings and landscaping visuals, materials, and
facades are for indicative purposes only and subject to change. Actual areas may vary from the stated figures.

All dimensions are measured to structural elements.

HYDE PARK reserves the right to make non-fundamental changes to the design provided herein without prior notice.



FLOORPLANS

Apartment 4

Typical Floor

Total Area 113 m?

Dining And Living
Guest Toilet
Kitchen

Master Bedroom
Master Bathroom
Bedroom
Bathroom

Terrace

4.50x5.15m
1.70x1.20 m

2.90x3.00 m
3.75x3.60m
2.05x1.95m

3.75x3.60m
2.05x1.65m
7.20x2.30m

J

L]

L

(]
MBR Bath"._
2.05m X 1.95m "

|
||| \\.\\ III
Il (o) NC
N {

——

d

Im ©)
N

l|Bath |
2.05m X 1.65m7

P

N
Bedroom
. 3.75m X 3.60m
“ It =
5 e
Al
,'7:‘\\:« ! ! /:%,
\:_EL) l (Q%LI
= = [~
Disclaimer

Master Bedroom
3.75m X 3.60m

et

S

[

STARSNE|

SERREISRETR!

Terrace
7.20m X 2.30m

i I*‘i i
Dining & Living G
4,50m X 5.15m =

1.70m X 1.20m
|

o

—" Kitchen
2.90m X 3.00m

—— —— g

Typical Floor

Diagrams are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes only. All renderings and landscaping visuals, materials, and
facades are for indicative purposes only and subject to change. Actual areas may vary from the stated figures.

All dimensions are measured to structural elements.

HYDE PARK reserves the right to make non-fundamental changes to the design provided herein without prior notice.



FLOORPLANS

Apartment s
Typical Floor

Total Area

Dining And Living
Guest Toilet
Kitchen

Master Bedroom
Master Bathroom
Bedroom
Bathroom

Terrace

r_Iﬁiiﬁ
! “ i -

113 m?

4.50x5.15m
1.70x1.20 m

2.90x3.00 m
3.75x3.60m
2.05x1.95m

3.75x3.60m
2.05x1.65m
7.20x2.30m

Kitchen

~2,90m X 3.00m | |

Bedroom
3.75m X 3.60m

GToilet 3
1.70mx 1.20m (.

Dining & Living )
4.50m X 5.15m S

Terrace P
7.20m)(2.30nj

L)

A

Typical Floor

Disclaimer

Diagrams are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes only. All renderings and landscaping visuals, materials, and
facades are for indicative purposes only and subject to change. Actual areas may vary from the stated figures.

All dimensions are measured to structural elements.

HYDE PARK reserves the right to make non-fundamental changes to the design provided herein without prior notice.



FLOORPLANS

Apartment e
Typical Floor

Total Area 75 m?

Dining And Living 4.40x4.70m
Kitchen 2.70x3.05m
Master Bedroom 3.80x3.60m
Bathroom 2.60x1.70m
Terrace 3.10 x1.30 m

sﬂ' L
S 1 —

N A

Kitchen - \

-

" | 2.70m X 3.05m h
|
|

E—— =0

Dining & Living
4.40m X 4.70m
— '
- —
@) i
Bathroom 1
2.60m X 1.70 ;
\ ]
; \\_\ | 4
] W i.' ,.' 1 i =k
£ Master Bedroom
() 3.80m|X 3.60m

Typical Floor

Disclaimer

Diagrams are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes only. All renderings and landscaping visuals, materials, and
facades are for indicative purposes only and subject to change. Actual areas may vary from the stated figures.

All dimensions are measured to structural elements.

HYDE PARK reserves the right to make non-fundamental changes to the design provided herein without prior notice.



FLOORPLANS

//]

Apartment 1
Fifth Floor

Total Area 152 m?

Roof Terrace Area 14 m?

Dining And Living 6.50 x 5.95 m
Guest Toilet 3.05x1.00 m
Kitchen 3.15x2.45m

Master Bedroom 3.60 x 3.60 m
Master Bathroom 1.95x2.35m
Bedroom 1 3.65x4.20m
Bathroom 2.40x2.40m
Bedroom 2 3.60 x 3.75m
Terrace 1 4.55x1.15m

Terrace 2 3.90 x 3.65m

' MBR Bathroom

—1 [+ . 1.95m X 2.35m
H ™\ G.Toilet )

3.05m X 1.00m

s Kitchen
'3.15m X2.45m

_/ Bedroom 02
3.60m X 3.75m

| Dining & Living b i
6.50m X 5.95m

(il
;
Bedroom 01
3.65mX4.20m

Terrace 02
3.90m X 3.65m

= | — s, ||
{2 || Terrace 01 | ( \?
————4.55m X 1.15m|___ [ |

Fifth Floor

Disclaimer

Diagrams are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes only. All renderings and landscaping visuals, materials, and
facades are for indicative purposes only and subject to change. Actual areas may vary from the stated figures.

All dimensions are measured to structural elements.

HYDE PARK reserves the right to make non-fundamental changes to the design provided herein without prior notice.



FLOORPLANS

//]

Apartment 2

Fifth Floor

.6
|

11
Il

A Dining & Living
6.50m X 5.95m b

/" G.Toilet

SmX4.20m | |

11h06Y 011
HH

Terrace 02

3.90m X 3.65m

3.60m X 3.75m

,}‘!.l!\.‘li
IRRRREL

11
1L

ez

]
I

~3.60m X 3.60m

Total Area 152 m?

Roof Terrace Area 14 m?

Dining And Living 6.50 x 5.95 m
Guest Toilet 3.05x1.00 m
Kitchen 3.15x2.45m

Master Bedroom 3.60 x 3.60 m
Master Bathroom 1.95x2.35m
Bedroom 1 3.65x4.20m
Bathroom 2.40x2.40m
Bedroom 2 3.60 x 3.75m
Terrace 1 4.55x1.15m

Terrace 2 3.90 x 3.65m

__//3.Q5m){1|.00m5'.' 5 - [
: ET] MBR Bathroom ;‘
105X 2.35m | =i- Il

Ap ‘ |- e

Fifth Floor

Disclaimer

Diagrams are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes only. All renderings and landscaping visuals, materials, and
facades are for indicative purposes only and subject to change. Actual areas may vary from the stated figures.

All dimensions are measured to structural elements.

HYDE PARK reserves the right to make non-fundamental changes to the design provided herein without prior notice.



FLOORPLANS

Apartment 3
Fifth Floor

Total Area 75 m?

Dining And Living 4.40x4.70m
Kitchen 2.70x 3.05m
Master Bedroom 3.80x3.60m
Bathroom 2.60x1.70m
Terrace 3.10x1.30 m

©)
=\
\
(D) Master Bed
O WL

.'l ]

\ / Batﬁroom
\ 2.60m X 1,70m_

o | [0 L

| 0]

Dining & Living
4.40m X 4.70m

Kitchen /
i 2.70m X 3.05m~ J
|
A

(— o

elrT Tl

2 [
) &)
COT=T=ra

Fifth Floor

Disclaimer

Diagrams are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes only. All renderings and landscaping visuals, materials, and
facades are for indicative purposes only and subject to change. Actual areas may vary from the stated figures.

All dimensions are measured to structural elements.

HYDE PARK reserves the right to make non-fundamental changes to the design provided herein without prior notice.




FLOORPLANS

Apartment 4

Fifth Floor

Total Area

Roof Terrace Area

Dining And Living
Guest Toilet
Kitchen

Master Bedroom

Master Bathroom

Terrace

4.50x5.15m
1.70x1.20 m
2.90x 3.00 m
3.75x3.70m
3.75x1.60 m
4.05x5.65m

Dining & Living (
4.50m X 5.15m

Master|Bedroom
3.75m X 3.70m

Kitchen
2.90m X 3.00m

MBR Bath -
3.75m X 1.e0m ~

Fifth Floor

Disclaimer

Diagrams are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes only. All renderings and landscaping visuals, materials, and
facades are for indicative purposes only and subject to change. Actual areas may vary from the stated figures.

All dimensions are measured to structural elements.

HYDE PARK reserves the right to make non-fundamental changes to the design provided herein without prior notice.



FLOORPLANS

Apartment s

Fifth Floor

Total Area

Roof Terrace Area

Dining And Living
Guest Toilet
Kitchen

Master Bedroom
Master Bathroom

Terrace

— il_llj’-f:

4.50x5.15m
1.70x1.20m

2.90x 3.00 m
3.75x3.70 m
3.75x1.60m
4.05x5.65m

MBR Bath
3.75m X 1.60

Master Bedroom
X3.70m

GToilet &
1.70m X 1.20m (2. {]

Dining & Living
4.50m X 5.15m

Terrace
4.05m X 5.65m

Fifth Floor

Disclaimer

Diagrams are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes only. All renderings and landscaping visuals, materials, and
facades are for indicative purposes only and subject to change. Actual areas may vary from the stated figures.

All dimensions are measured to structural elements.

HYDE PARK reserves the right to make non-fundamental changes to the design provided herein without prior notice.




FLOORPLANS

Apartment e
Fifth Floor

i Kitchen = '
I‘“ i 2.70m X 3.05m N ‘
i | - G
Total Area 75 m? Dining & Living
4.40m X 4.70m
Dining And Living 4.40x4.70m
Kitchen 2.70x3.05m % {
Master Bedroom 3.80x3.60m @) 7 I [
= |
Bathroom 2.60x1.70m Bathroom. 1 L =
Terrace 3.10x1.30 m \ 2.60m X 1.70mpy, g
\\x | e

(R frehgret
SRYERRYREAY
Master Bedroom

@) | 3.80m|X 3.60m

.-/}J
o
1

Fifth Floor

Disclaimer

f’ — Diagrams are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes only. All renderings and landscaping visuals, materials, and
facades are for indicative purposes only and subject to change. Actual areas may vary from the stated figures.
All dimensions are measured to structural elements.
HYDE PARK reserves the right to make non-fundamental changes to the design provided herein without prior notice.
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